472212025 Classic 2024-25 Page

Note: This report includes information through April 21 which is Week 30 of 32

Team 6: Sorensen Group
True ToRaise High High HDCP HDCP  Most Improved

Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms Average Avg +1 Game Sers _Game Sers Avg +/-
Doug Giles 177 38 15468 87 177.79 552 264 647 303 764 179 -1.21
Chris R. Lytle 166 49 11472 69 166.26 552 216 610 264 730 179 -12.74
Jeff A. Fruhling 190 25 14856 78 190.46 615 258 681 294 771 188 +2.46
Josh K. Krolikowski 191 24 14946 78 191.62 606 283 735 304 807 190 +1.62
Jeremy J. Dalland 220 0 15892 72 220.72 683 289 743 289 743 229 -8.28
Logan J. Albright 184 31 8872 48 184.83 563 236 614 274 736 184 +0.83
Jerred J. Johnson 219 0 1972 9 219.11 668 267 727 277 757

Team History

Week  Bowling Opp. Avg Last Wk Last Wk Points Points High High HDCP  HDCP

No. Date Team  -1- -2- -3- Total p/gm WON Lost Won Lost Game Sers Game Sers

1 09/09/24 5 826 954 898 2678 892 34 6 34 6 954 2678 1142 3242
2 09/16/24 13 1102 1171 916 3189 977 30 10 64 16 1171 3189 1327 3657
3 09/23/24 7 934 971 1068 2973 982 30 10 94 26 1171 3189 1327 3657
4 09/30/24 9 990 983 937 2910 979 30 10 124 36 1171 3189 1327 3657
5 10/07/24 4 963 911 952 2826 971 6 34 130 70 1171 3189 1327 3657
6 10/14/24 1 959 962 835 2756 962 4%, 35% 134% 105% 1171 3189 1327 3657
7 10/21/24 8 929 984 934 2847 960 32 8 166% 113% 1171 3189 1327 3657
8 10/28/24 10 896 959 919 2774 956 9 31 175% 144" 1171 3189 1327 3657
9 11/04/24 14 921 871 1009 2801 953 13 27 188% 171% 1171 3189 1327 3657
10 11/11/24 12 881 1016 961 2858 953 28% 11% 217 183 1171 3189 1327 3657
11 11/18/24 2 889 934 924 2747 950 6 34 6 34 1171 3189 1327 3657
12 11/25/24 3 1005 893 900 2798 948 13 27 19 61 1171 3189 1327 3657
13 12/02/24 11 942 1034 971 2947 951 19 21 38 82 1171 3189 1327 3657
14 12/09/24 12 958 830 904 2692 947 22 18 60 100 1171 3189 1327 3657
15  12/16/24 5 846 862 721 2429 938 3 37 63 137 1171 3189 1327 3657
16 01/06/25 13 924 982 1004 2910 940 14 26 77 163 1171 3189 1327 3657
17 01/13/25 7 896 1069 1104 3069 945 18 22 95 185 1171 3189 1327 3657
18  01/20/25 9 1028 978 779 2785 944 11 29 106 214 1171 3189 1327 3657
19  01/27/25 4 774 908 995 2677 941 18 22 124 236 1171 3189 1327 3657
20 02/03/25 1 930 980 861 2771 940 11 29 135 265 1171 3189 1327 3657

End of 2nd split

21 02/10/25 1 923 870 957 2750 939 14 26 14 26 1171 3189 1327 3657
22 02/24/25 8 923 1030 982 2935 941 24 16 38 42 1171 3189 1327 3657
23 03/03/25 10 905 818 804 2527 936 14 26 52 68 1171 3189 1327 3657
24 03/10/25 14 916 1050 1015 2981 939 30 10 82 78 1171 3189 1327 3657
25 03/17/25 2 732 929 884 2545 935 6 34 88 112 1171 3189 1327 3657
26 03/24/25 3 957 879 949 2785 935 15 25 103 137 1171 3189 1327 3657
27 03/31/25 11 1135 965 1156 3256 940 29 11 132 148 1171 3256 1327 3657
28 04/07/25 12 928 1019 923 2870 941 32 8 164 156 1171 3256 1327 3657
29  04/14/25 5 1006 927 1003 2936 942 27 13 191 169 1171 3256 1327 3657
30 04/21/25 3 994 1033 1023 3050 945 36 4 227 173 1171 3256 1327 3657

End of 3rd split
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Note: This report includes information through April 21 which is Week 30 of 32

Douglas A. Giles's Bowling Record - Team 6: Sorensen Group

Week  Bowling old old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP  HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3-  Total _Total Pins Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers _Game Sers
1 09/09/24 bk166 49 163 166 182 511 658 511 3 170.33 - 0.00 = 170.33 182 511 231 658
2 09/16/24 bk166 49 165 246 180 591 738 1102 6 183.67 - 170.33 = 13.33 246 591 295 738
3 09/23/24 bk166 49 172 200 199 571 718 1673 9 185.89 - 183.67 = 222 246 591 295 738
4 09/30/24 185 30 170 211 163 544 634 2217 12 184.75 - 18589 = -1.14 246 591 295 738
5 10/07/24 184 31 161 169 161 491 584 2708 15 180.53 - 18475 = -4.22 246 591 295 738
6 10/14/24 180 35 198 206 168 572 677 3280 18 182.22 - 180.53 = 1.69 246 591 295 738
7 10/21/24 182 33 164 181 146 491 590 3771 21 179.57 - 18222 = -2.65 246 591 295 738
8 10/28/24 179 36 164 154 170 488 596 4259 24 177.46 - 179.57 = -2.11 246 591 295 738
9 11/04/24 177 38 190 167 194 551 665 4810 27 17815 - 177.46 = 0.69 246 591 295 738
10 11/11/24 178 37 158 201 167 526 637 5336 30 177.87 - 178.15 = -0.28 246 591 295 738
11 11/18/24 177 38 172 184 161 517 631 5853 33 17736 - 177.87 = -0.50 246 591 295 738
12 11/25/24 177 38 202 164 128 494 608 6347 36 176.31 - 177.36 = -1.06 246 591 295 738
13 12/02/24 176 0 0 0 6347 36 176.31 - 176.31 = 0.00 246 591 295 738
14 12/09/24 176 39 168 211 146 525 642 6872 39 176.21 - 176.31 = -0.10 246 591 295 738
15 12/16/24 176 39 212 200 143 555 672 7427 42 176.83 - 176.21 = 0.63 246 591 295 738
16 01/06/25 176 39 147 198 170 515 632 7942 45 176.49 - 176.83 = -0.34 246 591 295 738
17 01/13/25 176 39 193 192 192 577 694 8519 48 177.48 - 17649 = 0.99 246 591 295 738
18 01/20/25 177 38 224 167 146 537 651 9056 51 177.57 - 177.48 = 0.09 246 591 295 738
19  01/27/25 177 38 157 179 207 543 657 9599 54 177.76 - 17757 = 0.19 246 591 295 738
20  02/03/25 177 38 174 189 163 526 640 10125 57 177.63 - 17776 = -0.13 246 591 295 738

End of 2nd split

21 02/10/25 177 38 194 165 170 529 643 10654 60 177.57 - 177.63 = -0.06 246 591 295 738
22 02/24/25 177 38 147 225 165 537 651 11191 63 177.63 - 177.57 0.07 246 591 295 738
23 03/03/25 177 38 179 154 137 470 584 11661 66 176.68 - 177.63 -0.95 246 591 295 738
24 03/10/25 176 39 204 220 165 589 706 12250 69 177.54 - 176.68 0.85 246 591 295 738
25 03/17/25 177 38 118 224 185 527 641 12777 72 177.46 - 177.54 -0.08 246 591 295 738
26 03/24/25 177 38 148 150 149 447 561 13224 75 176.32 - 177.46 = -1.14 246 591 295 738
27  03/31/25 176 39 264 158 225 647 764 13871 78 177.83 - 176.32 1.51 264 647 303 764
28  04/07/25 177 38 171 171 170 512 626 14383 81 177.57 - 177.83 -0.27 264 647 303 764
29  04/14/25 177 38 175 191 176 542 656 14925 84 177.68 - 177.57 0.11 264 647 303 764
30 04/21/25 177 38 206 202 135 543 657 15468 87 177.79 - 177.68 0.11 264 647 303 764

End of 3rd split

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's

1 11 36 20 15 3 1
<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
1 5 15 7 1

Avg of Game 1 Avgof Game 2 Avg of Game 3

177.93 187.76 167.69
High game of 264 on week 27 High series of 647 on week 27 High average of 185.89 after bowling week 3
Low game of 118 onweek 25 Low series of 447 onweek 26 Low average of 170.33 after bowling week 1

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 264 onweek 27 Game #2: 246 onweek 2 Game #3: 225 onweek 27

BLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to lvan Stones
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Note: This report includes information through April 21 which is Week 30 of 32

Chris R. Lytle's Bowling Record - Team 6: Sorensen Group

Week  Bowling old old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP  HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3-  Total _Total Pins Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers _Game Sers
1 09/09/24 bk176 39 159 172 195 526 643 526 3 175.33 - 0.00 = 17533 195 526 234 643
2 09/16/24 bk176 0 0 0 526 3 17533 - 17533 = 0.00 195 526 234 643
3 09/23/24 bk176 39 176 118 180 474 591 1000 6 166.67 - 17533 = -8.67 195 526 234 643
4 09/30/24 bk176 39 173 206 188 567 684 1567 9 17411 - 166.67 = 7.44 206 567 245 684
5 10/07/24 174 0 0 0 1567 9 17411 - 17411 = 0.00 206 567 245 684
6 10/14/24 174 41 188 162 167 517 640 2084 12 173.67 - 17411 = -0.44 206 567 245 684
7 10/21/24 173 42 161 216 192 569 695 2653 15 176.87 - 173.67 = 3.20 216 569 258 695
8 10/28/24 176 0 0 0 2653 15 176.87 - 176.87 = 0.00 216 569 258 695
9 11/04/24 176 39 157 167 173 497 614 3150 18 175.00 - 176.87 = -1.87 216 569 258 695
10 11/11/24 175 40 190 208 212 610 730 3760 21 179.05 - 175.00 = 4.05 216 610 258 730
11 11/18/24 179 36 158 162 161 481 589 4241 24 176.71 - 179.05 = -2.34 216 610 258 730
12 11/25/24 176 0 0 0 4241 24 176.71 - 176.71 = 0.00 216 610 258 730
13 12/02/24 176 39 176 159 206 541 658 4782 27 17711 - 17671 = 0.40 216 610 258 730
14 12/09/24 177 38 154 112 135 401 515 5183 30 17277 - 17711 = -4.34 216 610 258 730
15 12/16/24 172 43 118 164 137 419 548 5602 33 169.76 - 17277 = -3.01 216 610 258 730
16 01/06/25 169 46 149 123 136 408 546 6010 36 166.94 - 169.76 = -2.81 216 610 258 730
17 01/13/25 166 0 0 0 6010 36 166.94 - 166.94 = 0.00 216 610 258 730
18 01/20/25 166 49 151 189 144 484 631 6494 39 166.51 - 166.94 = -0.43 216 610 258 730
19 01/27/25 166 0 0 0 6494 39 166.51 - 166.51 = 0.00 216 610 258 730
20  02/03/25 166 49 165 182 166 513 660 7007 42 166.83 - 166.51 = 0.32 216 610 258 730

End of 2nd split

21 02/10/25 166 49 165 127 169 461 608 7468 45 16596 - 166.83 = -0.88 216 610 258 730
22 02/24/25 165 50 150 168 171 489 639 7957 48 165.77 - 165.96 -0.18 216 610 258 730
23 03/03/25 165 50 173 169 116 458 608 8415 51 165.00 - 165.77 -0.77 216 610 258 730
24 03/10/25 165 50 154 193 214 561 711 8976 54 166.22 - 165.00 1.22 216 610 264 730
25 03/17/25 166 49 117 168 150 435 582 9411 57 165.11 - 166.22 -1.12 216 610 264 730
26 03/24/25 165 50 184 150 153 487 637 9898 60 16497 - 16511 = -0.14 216 610 264 730
27  03/31/25 164 0 0 0 9898 60 164.97 - 164.97 0.00 216 610 264 730
28  04/07/25 164 51 176 156 165 497 650 10395 63 165.00 - 164.97 0.03 216 610 264 730
29  04/14/25 165 50 200 169 168 537 687 10932 66 165.64 - 165.00 0.64 216 610 264 730
30 04/21/25 165 50 158 169 213 540 690 11472 69 166.26 - 165.64 0.62 216 610 264 730

End of 3rd split

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's

6 6 36 13 8
<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
4 9 6 3 1

Avg of Game 1 Avgof Game 2 Avg of Game 3

163.13 165.61 170.04
High game of 216 onweek 7 High series of 610 onweek 10 High average of 179.05 after bowling week 10
Low game of 112 onweek 14 Low series of 401 onweek 14 Low average of 164.97 after bowling week 26

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 200 onweek 29 Game #2: 216 onweek 7 Game #3: 214 onweek 24

BLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to lvan Stones
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Note: This report includes information through April 21 which is Week 30 of 32

Jeff A. Fruhling's Bowling Record - Team 6: Sorensen Group

Week  Bowling old old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP  HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3-  Total _Total Pins Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers _Game Sers
1 09/09/24 bk176 39 178 212 174 564 681 564 3 188.00 - 0.00 = 188.00 212 564 251 681
2 09/16/24 bk176 39 246 255 145 646 763 1210 6 201.67 - 188.00 = 13.67 255 646 294 763
3 09/23/24 bk176 39 196 204 217 617 734 1827 9 203.00 - 201.67 = 1.33 255 646 294 763
4 09/30/24 203 12 182 176 165 523 559 2350 12 19583 - 203.00 = -7.17 255 646 294 763
5 10/07/24 195 20 183 150 213 546 606 2896 15 193.07 - 19583 = -2.77 255 646 294 763
6 10/14/24 193 22 179 172 196 547 613 3443 18 191.28 - 193.07 = -1.79 255 646 294 763
7 10/21/24 191 24 179 147 192 518 590 3961 21 188.62 - 191.28 = -2.66 255 646 294 763
8 10/28/24 188 27 154 188 150 492 573 4453 24 185.54 - 188.62 = -3.08 255 646 294 763
9 11/04/24 185 30 201 179 187 567 657 5020 27 18593 - 18554 = 0.38 255 646 294 763
10 11/11/24 185 30 181 172 206 559 649 5579 30 185.97 - 18593 = 0.04 255 646 294 763
11 11/18/24 185 30 222 201 258 681 771 6260 33 189.70 - 18597 = 3.73 258 681 294 771
12 11/25/24 189 26 248 194 187 629 707 6889 36 191.36 - 189.70 = 1.66 258 681 294 771
13 12/02/24 191 24 168 156 158 482 554 7371 39 189.00 - 191.36 = -2.36 258 681 294 771
14 12/09/24 189 26 195 128 231 554 632 7925 42 188.69 - 189.00 = -0.31 258 681 294 771
15 12/16/24 188 27 190 202 136 528 609 8453 45 187.84 - 188.69 = -0.85 258 681 294 771
16 01/06/25 187 28 175 200 246 621 705 9074 48 189.04 - 18784 = 1.20 258 681 294 771
17 01/13/25 189 26 149 226 213 588 666 9662 51 189.45 - 189.04 = 0.41 258 681 294 771
18  01/20/25 189 0 0 0 9662 51 189.45 - 189.45 = 0.00 258 681 294 771
19  01/27/25 189 0 0 0 9662 51 189.45 - 189.45 = 0.00 258 681 294 771
20  02/03/25 189 0 0 0 9662 51 189.45 - 189.45 = 0.00 258 681 294 771

End of 2nd split

21 02/10/25 189 0 0 0 9662 51 189.45 - 189.45 = 0.00 258 681 294 771
22 02/24/25 189 26 245 173 211 629 707 10291 54 190.57 - 189.45 1.12 258 681 294 771
23 03/03/25 190 25 177 125 181 483 558 10774 57 189.02 - 190.57 -1.56 258 681 294 771
24 03/10/25 189 26 170 213 159 542 620 11316 60 188.60 - 189.02 -0.42 258 681 294 771
25 03/17/25 188 27 159 202 162 523 604 11839 63 187.92 - 188.60 -0.68 258 681 294 771
26 03/24/25 187 28 161 186 198 545 629 12384 66 187.64 - 18792 = -0.28 258 681 294 771
27  03/31/25 187 28 246 197 238 681 765 13065 69 189.35 - 187.64 1.71 258 681 294 771
28  04/07/25 189 26 205 233 201 639 717 13704 72 190.33 - 189.35 0.99 258 681 294 771
29  04/14/25 190 25 172 205 162 539 614 14243 75 189.91 - 190.33 -0.43 258 681 294 771
30 04/21/25 189 26 216 200 197 613 691 14856 78 190.46 - 189.91 0.55 258 681 294 771

End of 3rd split

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's

6 18 24 19 9 2
<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
3 9 5 7 2

Avg of Game 1 Avgof Game 2 Avg of Game 3

191.42 188.31 191.65
High game of 258 onweek 11 High series of 681 onweek 11 High average of 203.00 after bowling week 3
Low game of 125 onweek 23 Low series of 482 onweek 13 Low average of 185.54 after bowling week 8

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 248 onweek 12 Game #2: 255 onweek 2 Game #3: 258 onweek 11

BLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to lvan Stones
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Note: This report includes information through April 21 which is Week 30 of 32

Josh K. Krolikowski's Bowling Record - Team 6: Sorensen Group

Week  Bowling old old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP  HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3-  Total _Total Pins Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers _Game Sers
1 09/09/24 bk191 24 160 192 189 541 613 541 3 180.33 - 0.00 = 180.33 192 541 216 613
2 09/16/24 bk191 24 257 215 193 665 737 1206 6 201.00 - 180.33 = 20.67 257 665 281 737
3 09/23/24 bk191 24 184 218 183 585 657 1791 9 199.00 - 201.00 = -2.00 257 665 281 737
4 09/30/24 199 16 217 174 186 577 625 2368 12 197.33 - 199.00 = -1.67 257 665 281 737
5 10/07/24 197 18 195 178 160 533 587 2901 15 193.40 - 19733 = -3.93 257 665 281 737
6 10/14/24 193 22 166 180 128 474 540 3375 18 187.50 - 19340 = -5.90 257 665 281 737
7 10/21/24 187 0 0 0 3375 18 187.50 - 187.50 = 0.00 257 665 281 737
8 10/28/24 187 28 209 216 191 616 700 3991 21 190.05 - 18750 = 2.55 257 665 281 737
9 11/04/24 190 25 160 178 217 555 630 4546 24 189.42 - 190.05 = -0.63 257 665 281 737
10 11/11/24 189 26 178 211 195 584 662 5130 27 190.00 - 189.42 = 0.58 257 665 281 737
11 11/18/24 190 25 190 212 179 581 656 5711 30 190.37 - 190.00 = 0.37 257 665 281 737
12 11/25/24 190 25 180 146 180 506 581 6217 33 188.39 - 190.37 = -1.97 257 665 281 737
13 12/02/24 188 27 190 277 214 681 762 6898 36 191.61 - 188.39 = 3.22 277 681 304 762
14 12/09/24 191 0 0 0 6898 36 191.61 - 191.61 = 0.00 277 681 304 762
15 12/16/24 191 0 0 0 6898 36 191.61 - 191.61 = 0.00 277 681 304 762
16 01/06/25 191 24 258 235 242 735 807 7633 39 195.72 - 191.61 = 411 277 735 304 807
17 01/13/25 195 20 192 246 283 721 781 8354 42 19890 - 19572 = 3.19 283 735 304 807
18  01/20/25 198 17 166 226 148 540 591 8894 45 197.64 - 19890 = -1.26 283 735 304 807
19  01/27/25 197 18 171 208 217 596 650 9490 48 197.71 - 197.64 = 0.06 283 735 304 807
20  02/03/25 197 18 200 181 158 539 593 10029 51 196.65 - 197.71 = -1.06 283 735 304 807

End of 2nd split

21 02/10/25 196 19 136 159 204 499 556 10528 54 19496 - 196.65 = -1.68 283 735 304 807
22 02/24/25 194 21 180 175 204 559 622 11087 57 194.51 - 194.96 -0.45 283 735 304 807
23 03/03/25 194 21 194 144 164 502 565 11589 60 193.15 - 194.51 -1.36 283 735 304 807
24 03/10/25 193 22 174 214 258 646 712 12235 63 194.21 - 193.15 1.06 283 735 304 807
25 03/17/25 194 21 145 130 153 428 491 12663 66 191.86 - 194.21 -2.34 283 735 304 807
26 03/24/25 191 0 0 0 12663 66 191.86 - 191.86 = 0.00 283 735 304 807
27  03/31/25 191 24 180 173 221 574 646 13237 69 191.84 - 191.86 -0.02 283 735 304 807
28  04/07/25 191 24 188 191 141 520 592 13757 72 191.07 - 191.84 -0.77 283 735 304 807
29  04/14/25 191 24 192 157 229 578 650 14335 75 191.13 - 191.07 0.06 283 735 304 807
30 04/21/25 191 24 176 194 241 611 683 14946 78 191.62 - 191.13 0.48 283 735 304 807

End of 3rd split

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's

8 14 29 16 6 3 2
<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
1 2 7 9 3 2 2

Avg of Game 1 Avgof Game 2 Avg of Game 3

186.08 193.46 195.31
High game of 283 onweek 17 High series of 735 onweek 16 High average of 201.00 after bowling week 2
Low game of 128 onweek 6 Low series of 428 onweek 25 Low average of 180.33 after bowling week 1

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 258 onweek 16 Game #2: 277 onweek 13 Game #3: 283 onweek 17

BLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to lvan Stones
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Note: This report includes information through April 21 which is Week 30 of 32

Jeremy J. Dalland's Bowling Record - Team 6: Sorensen Group

Week  Bowling old old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP  HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3-  Total _Total Pins Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers _Game Sers
1 09/09/24 bk214 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
2 09/16/24 bk214 1 230 224 226 680 683 680 3 226.67 - 0.00 = 226.67 230 680 231 683
3 09/23/24 bk214 1T 206 231 289 726 729 1406 6 234.33 - 226.67 = 7.67 289 726 290 729
4 09/30/24 bk214 1 248 216 235 699 702 2105 9 233.89 - 23433 = -0.44 289 726 290 729
5 10/07/24 233 0 205 243 226 674 674 2779 12 231.58 - 233.89 = -2.31 289 726 290 729
6 10/14/24 231 0 228 242 176 646 646 3425 15 228.33 - 231.58 = -3.25 289 726 290 729
7 10/21/24 228 0 269 243 176 688 688 4113 18 228.50 - 22833 = 0.17 289 726 290 729
8 10/28/24 228 0 211 255 236 702 702 4815 21 229.29 - 22850 = 0.79 289 726 290 729
9 11/04/24 229 0 213 180 238 631 631 5446 24 226.92 - 229.29 = -2.37 289 726 290 729
10 11/11/24 226 0 0 0 5446 24 226.92 - 22692 = 0.00 289 726 290 729
11 11/18/24 226 0 0 0 5446 24 226.92 - 22692 = 0.00 289 726 290 729
12 11/25/24 226 0 225 199 192 616 616 6062 27 22452 - 22692 = -2.40 289 726 290 729
13 12/02/24 224 0 224 235 212 671 671 6733 30 22443 - 22452 = -0.09 289 726 290 729
14 12/09/24 224 0 258 190 218 666 666 7399 33 22421 - 22443 = -0.22 289 726 290 729
15 12/16/24 224 0 160 162 162 484 484 7883 36 218.97 - 22421 = -524 289 726 290 729
16 01/06/25 218 0 0 0 7883 36 21897 - 21897 = 0.00 289 726 290 729
17 01/13/25 218 0 194 201 245 640 640 8523 39 218.54 - 21897 = -0.43 289 726 290 729
18 01/20/25 218 0 251 226 160 637 637 9160 42 218.10 - 21854 = -0.44 289 726 290 729
19  01/27/25 218 0 152 206 222 580 580 9740 45 216.44 - 21810 = -1.65 289 726 290 729
20  02/03/25 216 0 a201 a201 a201 603 603 9740 45 216.44 - 216.44 = 0.00 289 726 290 729

End of 2nd split

21 02/10/25 216
22 02/24/25 216
23 03/03/25 217
24 03/10/25 217
25 03/17/25 217
26 03/24/25 217
27  03/31/25 218
28  04/07/25 217
29  04/14/25 218
30 04/21/25 219

End of 3rd split

236 189 222 647 647 10387 48 216.40 - 216.44 = -0.05 289 726 290
201 289 231 721 721 11108 51 217.80 - 216.40 1.41 289 726 290

0 0 11108 51 217.80 - 217.80 0.00 289 726 290
214 210 219 643 643 11751 54 217.61 - 217.80 -0.19 289 726 290
193 205 234 632 632 12383 57 217.25 - 217.61 -0.37 289 726 290
247 203 247 697 697 13080 60 218.00 - 21725 = 0.75 289 726 290
178 191 258 627 627 13707 63 217.57 - 218.00 -0.43 289 726 290
188 268 246 702 702 14409 66 21832 - 217.57 0.75 289 726 290
267 205 268 740 740 15149 69 219.55 - 218.32 1.23 289 740 290
238 268 237 743 743 15892 72 220.72 - 219.55 1.17 289 743 289

O OO0 OO0 OO0 oo

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's

5 12 20 24 9 2
<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
1 1 9 7 6

Avg of Game 1 Avgof Game 2 Avg of Game 3

218.17 220.04 223.96
High game of 289 onweek 3 High series of 743 on week 30 High average of 234.33 after bowling week 3
Low game of 152 onweek 19 Low series of 484 onweek 15 Low average of 216.40 after bowling week 21

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 269 onweek 7 Game #2: 289 onweek 22 Game #3: 289 onweek 3

BLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to lvan Stones
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[ ] Your new average after bowling that week

Average of your scores bowled that week
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Logan J. Albright's Bowling Record - Team 6: Sorensen Group

Week  Bowling old old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP  HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3-  Total _Total Pins Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers _Game Sers
1 09/09/24 bk172 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0

2 09/16/24 bk172 43 204 231 172 607 736 607 3 202.33 - 0.00 = 202.33 231 607 274 736
3 09/23/24 bk172 0 0 0 607 3 202.33 - 20233 = 0.00 231 607 274 736
4 09/30/24 bk172 0 0 0 607 3 202.33 - 20233 = 0.00 231 607 274 736
5 10/07/24 bk172 43 219 171 192 582 711 1189 6 198.17 - 20233 = -417 231 607 274 736
6 10/14/24 bk172 0 0 0 1189 6 198.17 - 198.177 = 0.00 231 607 274 736
7 10/21/24 bk172 43 156 197 228 581 710 1770 9 196.67 - 198.17 = -1.50 231 607 274 736
8 10/28/24 196 19 158 146 172 476 533 2246 12 187.17 - 196.67 = -9.50 231 607 274 736
9 11/04/24 187 0 0 0 2246 12 187.17 - 187.17 = 0.00 231 607 274 736
10 11/11/24 187 28 174 224 181 579 663 2825 15 188.33 - 187.17 = 1.17 231 607 274 736
11 11/18/24 188 27 147 175 165 487 568 3312 18 184.00 - 188.33 = -4.33 231 607 274 736
12 11/25/24 184 31 150 190 213 553 646 3865 21 184.05 - 184.00 = 0.05 231 607 274 736
13 12/02/24 184 31 184 207 181 572 665 4437 24 184.88 - 184.05 = 0.83 231 607 274 736
14 12/09/24 184 31 183 189 174 546 639 4983 27 184.56 - 184.88 = -0.32 231 607 274 736
15 12/16/24 184 31 166 134 143 443 536 5426 30 180.87 - 184.56 = -3.69 231 607 274 736
16 01/06/25 180 0 0 0 5426 30 180.87 - 180.87 = 0.00 231 607 274 736
17 01/13/25 180 35 168 204 171 543 648 5969 33 180.88 - 180.87 = 0.01 231 607 274 736
18  01/20/25 180 35 236 170 181 587 692 6556 36 182.11 - 180.88 = 1.23 236 607 274 736
19  01/27/25 182 33 163 170 170 503 602 7059 39 181.00 - 18211 = -1.11 236 607 274 736
20  02/03/25 181 34 190 227 173 590 692 7649 42 18212 - 181.00 = 1.12 236 607 274 736

End of 2nd split

21 02/10/25 182 33 192 230 192 614 713 8263 45 183.62 - 18212 = 1.50 236 614 274 736
22 02/24/25 183 0 0 0 8263 45 183.62 - 183.62 = 0.00 236 614 274 736
23 03/03/25 183 0 0 0 8263 45 183.62 - 183.62 = 0.00 236 614 274 736
24 03/10/25 183 0 0 0 8263 45 183.62 - 183.62 = 0.00 236 614 274 736
25 03/17/25 183 0 0 0 8263 45 183.62 - 183.62 = 0.00 236 614 274 736
26 03/24/25 183 32 217 190 202 609 705 8872 48 18483 - 183.62 = 1.21 236 614 274 736
27  03/31/25 184 0 0 0 8872 48 184.83 - 18483 = 0.00 236 614 274 736
28  04/07/25 184 0 0 0 8872 48 184.83 - 18483 = 0.00 236 614 274 736
29  04/14/25 184 0 0 0 8872 48 184.83 - 184.83 = 0.00 236 614 274 736
30 04/21/25 184 31 0 0 8872 48 184.83 - 184.83 = 0.00 236 614 274 736

End of 3rd split

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's

4 17 14 8 5
<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
1 2 3 7 3

Avg of Game 1 Avgof Game 2 Avg of Game 3

181.69 190.94 181.88
High game of 236 onweek 18 High series of 614 on week 21 High average of 202.33 after bowling week 2
Low game of 134 onweek 15 Low series of 443 onweek 15 Low average of 180.87 after bowling week 15

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 236 onweek 18 Game #2: 231 onweek 2 Game #3: 228 onweek 7

BLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to lvan Stones
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[ ] Your new average after bowling that week
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Jerred J. Johnson's Bowling Record - Team 6: Sorensen Group

Week  Bowling old old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP  HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP _-1- -2- -3-  Total _Total Pins Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers _Game Sers
1 09/09/24 bk205 0 0 0 0 0 - 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
2 09/16/24 bk205 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
3 09/23/24 bk205 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
4 09/30/24 bk205 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
5 10/07/24 bk205 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
6 10/14/24 bk205 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
7 10/21/24 bk205 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
8 10/28/24 bk205 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
9 11/04/24 bk205 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
10  11/11/24 bk205 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0

End of 1st split

11 11/18/24 bk205 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
12 11/25/24 bk205 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
13 12/02/24 bk205 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
14 12/09/24 bk205 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
15  12/16/24 bk205 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 = 0.00 0 0
16 01/06/25 bk205 10 195 226 210 631 661 631 3 210.33 - 0.00 = 21033 226 631 236 661
17 01/13/25 bk205 0 0 0 631 3 210.33 - 210.33 = 0.00 226 631 236 661
18  01/20/25 bk205 0 0 0 631 3 210.33 - 210.33 = 0.00 226 631 236 661
19 01/27/25 bk205 0 0 0 631 3 210.33 - 21033 = 0.00 226 631 236 661
20 02/03/25 bk205 0 0 0 631 3 21033 - 21033 = 0.00 226 631 236 661

End of 2nd split

21 02/10/25 bk205 0 0 0 631 3 210.33 - 21033 = 0.00 226 631 236 661
22 02/24/25 bk205 0 0 0 631 3 21033 - 21033 = 0.00 226 631 236 661
23 03/03/25 bk205 10 182 226 206 614 644 1245 6 207.50 - 21033 = -2.83 226 631 236 661
24 03/10/25 bk205 0 0 0 1245 6 207.50 - 207.50 = 0.00 226 631 236 661
25 03/17/25 bk205 0 0 0 1245 6 207.50 - 207.50 = 0.00 226 631 236 661
26 03/24/25 bk205 0 0 0 1245 6 207.50 - 207.50 = 0.00 226 631 236 661
27  03/31/25 bk205 10 267 246 214 727 757 1972 9 21911 - 207.50 = 11.61 267 727 277 757
28  04/07/25 219 0 0 0 1972 9 21911 - 21911 = 0.00 267 727 277 757
29  04/14/25 219 0 0 0 1972 9 21911 - 219.11 = 0.00 267 727 277 757
30 04/21/25 bk219 0 0 0 1972 9 21911 - 21911 = 0.00 267 727 277 757

End of 3rd split

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's

2 3 3 1
<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
2 1

Avg of Game 1 Avgof Game 2 Avg of Game 3

214.67 232.67 210.00
High game of 267 onweek 27 High series of 727 onweek 27 High average of 219.11 after bowling week 27
Low game of 182 onweek 23 Low seriesof 614 onweek 23 Low average of 207.50 after bowling week 23

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 267 onweek 27 Game #2: 246 onweek 27 Game #3: 214 onweek 27

BLS-2025/PRO 37.04.12 licensed to lvan Stones
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[ ] Your new average after bowling that week

Average of your scores bowled that week
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